

## Articole de birou

I.D.: 93135124

---

Data publicarii	08.02.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.808,40 RON - 1.808,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 20 8.40 168.07 2 CRETA ALBA CRETOROM 100BC /SET buc 2 12.61 25.21 3 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 3 29.41 88.24 4 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 300 0.08 25.21 6 DOSAR PVC NOKI buc 200 0.59 117.65 7 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 80MICRONI buc 300 0.42 126.05 8 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 80 MICRONI buc 100 0.84 84.03 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR/MP,500 COLI/TOP,SWIFT top 50 19.33 966.39 10 CREION GRAFIT 2B buc 12 2.52 30.25 11 STILOU IN ETUI buc 2 16.81 33.61 12 CARIOCA CORECTOARE SUPER PIRAT F buc 3 3.36 10.08 13 PIX GEL UM 170 ALBASTRU buc 30 2.10 63.03 14 FOI PARCURS MARFA A4 buc 5 10.08 50.42 15 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 10 0.84 8.40

---